
GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA
.^" ""i..,,",i ^_,,. TIME TABLE1.,.'

E d B.SC. FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION_z 022
( r.'oR R[.GULAR/ EX-STUDr]NT'S )

DATE DAY TIME PCODE PAPER NAME

BOT'ANY-I

1.3-06-2022 Monday HYSICS-I

10.30 TO 11.30
1204 OTANY-II

09,00'to 10.00 1203

7228 P

B

75-06-2022 Wctincsday 09,00 TO 10,00

09.00 To L0.00
t7 -06-2022 Friday

}JYSICS-II

OTANY-III

HYSICS-III

H HM ISTRY-I

OM PUTER SCIENCE-I

7229

7205

1230

1207

1,211

P

B

P

C

C

-

10,30 TO 11.30
CH 11-M ISTRY-ll

COM PU'IEIt SCIENCE-II

CHEMIS'IRY-III

COMPUTER SCIENCE-III

ZO0LOGY.I

MAl'IiS-I
ZOO LOGY-II

MATHS-II

ZOO LOGY-III

MAl'I{S III

CI]NERAL, I{INDI

+

I

20-06-2022 Monday
09,00 To 10.00

09.00 To 10.00

22-06-'2022 Wednesday ; -
10.30 TO 11.30

24 06-2022 09.00 To 10,00

09.00 TO 10.30

1208

7272

1209

1213

1,236

1225

Frirlay

7237

LZZ6

1.238

1227

12 00
27 -06-2022 Monday

11 00 TO 12,30 7201 ENV, S]'UDTES

NO't'F.

1- No guat'atltcc is givett to lhc catttdidate legarclirrg the orcier of questiorr papet's.
2' If thele is any cotttplairr(s) agairrst lhe clues[ion paper'(s).the sante rnay [te conrnrulrictrlecl to

the university throrrgh the Centre Supclt. within a week's lirne fi'orn the dale ol exarrinaLiorr
concerned, tailing which no cornplaint will be entertained by the urriversity.

3- In case olany Indispensability or holiclay is declared on the clate of examinatiorr, the urriver.sity
will have the right to [)osLl]olle rt [o a lalcr.clate.
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